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Kosher-Certificate
I hereby certify that I inspected the ingredients, production and packing process of:
See enclosed product sheet

produced by Wiirth GmbH & Co KG in Kunzelsau, Germany and I found that they do not contain, nor come
in contact with any non-kosher substances in the course of production and packing.
They are therefore Kosher Parve for the whole year including the Passover days.

This certificate is valid until June 30™, 2026.

—

AI21R PTIX® 297
Rabbiner Y. Ehrenberg

Passauer Str. 4, 10789 Berlin
Tel: + 49 (0) 30 211 22 73, Fax: + 49 (0) 30 214 777 22
rabbi.ehrenberg@gmail.com
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0890 107
0890 107 05
0890 109 6
0890 900 90
0890 900 902
0893 056
0893 107 002
0893 107 252
0893 107 003
0893 107 253
08931210
0893 1211
0893 121 2
0893 123
0893 130 400
0893 140 400
0893 550 000
0893 140
0893 140 05
0893 221 000
0892 550 1-4
0893 351 000
0893 235 1-3
0893 237 100
0893 237 101
0893 237 102
0893 237 130
0893 237 160
0893 2250
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Powet cleaner for assembly
Power cleaner for assembly
Cleaning fluid multiclean
Universal cleaning cloth
Universal cleaning cloth

Mult Plus maintenance oil
Multi-purpose grease 111
Multi-purpose grease ITT
Multi-purpose grease IV
Multi-purpose grease IV
Stainless steel care oil

Metal restorer

Stainless steel power cleaner
HSP 1400

Rust remover Rost Off Special
Rust remover Rost Off Plus
Slide Wax

Industry cleaner

Industry cleaner

Silicone spray, silicone fluid
Silicone Acetate, food grade
Natural stone sealant 4 in 1
Bond + Seal Power

SMP adhesive sealant

SMP adhesive sealant

SMP adhesive sealant

SMP adhesive sealant, XTREME
SMP adhesive Sealant, METALLIC

Adhesive sealant, glass clear
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Product List

0893 270 025
0893 270 050
0893 270 250
0893 243 025
0893 243 050
0893 243 250
0893 603 025
0893 603 050
0893 573 050
0893 573 250
0893 574 050
0893 574 250
0893 577 050
0893 511 050
0893 511 250
0893 09

0893 090
0893 090 0
0893 090 030
0893 093 090
0893 093 091
0893 056 000
0893 106 202
0893 106 203
0893 106 204
0893 556 050

392198 PrX® 297
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High-strength screw retainer
High-strength screw retainer
High-strength screw retainer
Medium-strenght screw retainer
Medium-strenght screw retainer
Medium-strenght screw retainer
High-strength bearing lock
High-strength bearing lock

Surface sealant, green

Surface sealant, green

Sutface sealant, orange

Surface sealant, orange
Medium-strength pipe sealant
Low-strength pipe sealant with PTFE
Low-strength pipe sealant with PTFE
Super-fast glue

Super-fast glue

Super-fast glue

Super-fast glue

Super-fast glue 2C

Super-fast glue 2C

Multt Plus

HHS 6000 Plus

HHS 2000 Plus

HEHS 200 Plus

Sealing Compound MULTT medium strength

Butyl round Cord (0894 700 303 \ 0894 700 308 \ 0894 700 310)
Butyl sealing Tape (0894 700 112 \ 0894 700 119 \ 0894 700 150)
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